CH

STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 301 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277148
NAME : ARKHADE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY MOTHER : LEELABAI
COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE
PAGE : 2
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 38 29 67 * 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 35 29 64 * 3 A
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 33 29 62* 3 A
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 30 30 60 * 3 A
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 32 30 62* 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 36 30 66 * 3 A
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 36 30 66 * 3 A
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 30 30 60 * 3 A
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 32 30 62 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 35 30 65* 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 36 30 66 * 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 36 30 66 * 3 A
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 41 30 71* 3 A
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 41 30 71* 3 A
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 35 30 65* 3 A
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 45 30 75 * 3 A+
SGPA : (1) 8.130(2) 8.000(3) 8.300(4) 8.220(5) 8.000(6) 8.130
TOTAL 165

TOT.MARKS : 304574450 ( 68.43%) CGPA: 8.13
FINAL GRADE : A

! - Not considered for award of grade
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1342



DATE : 20 OCT
L)

BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)

Medium of instruction: English

2022

STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES F

OR

2019277160

SEAT NO.: 302
NAME : BAK

CENTRE : 035
ARE SATYAM SOMNATH

P.R.NO.:
MOTHER :

BHARTI

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK

YEAR : APRIL

2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

5 FPP-301
FPP-302
FPP-303
FPP-304
FPP-305
FPP-306
FPP-307
FPP-308

6 FPP-311
FPP-312
FPP-313
FPP-314
FPP-315
FPP-316
FPP-317
FPP-318

FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL
FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY

SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY

LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY
PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP-1

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL
FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION
WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION
NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES
IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR
DISSERTATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

SGPA : (1) 7.730(2) 8.000(3) 8.200(4) 7.780(5) 7.880(6) 8.130

TOT.MARKS :

FINAL GRADE :

298674450 ( 67.10%) CGPA:  7.95
A #0.4

INT UEX TOT DITS ADE GP
35 29 64* 3 A 024
33 29 62* 3 A 024
30 29 59 * 3 B+ 021
36 29 65* 3 A 024
36 29 65* 3 A 024
39 29 68* 3 A 024
38 29 67 * 3 A 024
31 29 60* 3 A 024
31 29 60* 3 A 024
36 29 65* 3 A 024
38 29 67 * 3 A 024
39 29 68* 3 A 024
45 29 74 * 3 A 024
46 29 75 * 3 A+ 027
36 29 65* 3 A 024
42 29 71 * 3 A 024

TOTAL 165 1312



! - Not considered for award of grade

Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)

STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR

BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)

2019277154

SEAT NO.: 303

CENTRE : 035

NAME : BHADANGE PRASAD SURESH
COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK

YEAR : APRIL

2022

P.R.NO.:
MOTHER :

UJIWALA

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-
INT UEX TOT

5 FPP-301
FPP-302
FPP-303
FPP-304
FPP-305
FPP-306
FPP-307
FPP-308

6 FPP-311
FPP-312
FPP-313
FPP-314
FPP-315
FPP-316
FPP-317
FPP-318

FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL
FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY

SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY

LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY
PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP-1

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL
FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION
WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION
NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES
IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR
DISSERTATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

34
26
30
31
35
38
34
32
36
35
45
35
45
40
38
41

29
29
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

63
55
65
66
70
73
69
67
71
70
80
70
80
75
73
76

SGPA : (1) 8.870(2) 8.200(3) 8.100(4) 8.110(5) 7.880(6) 8.500

TOT.MARKS :
FINAL GRADE :

3144/4450 ( 70.65%) CGPA:  8.28
A+

DITS ADE

)>):)>)>)>)>)>)>)>)>UJ)>

ok ok X ok X 3k X % ok X 3k X % X %

W W W WWWWWowowowowowowww
> > >
+ T+ F

TOTAL 165
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! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 304 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277152
NAME > BURKUL DHANJAY KHANDU MOTHER : VIMAL

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 36 29 65* 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 33 30 63* 3 A
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 33 30 63* 3 A
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 33 30 63* 3 A
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 34 30 64* 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 37 30 67 * 3 A
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 39 30 69 * 3 A
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 32 30 62* 3 A
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 32 30 62 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 35 30 65* 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 41 30 71* 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 38 30 68 * 3 A
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 41 35 76 * 3 A+
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 45 35 80 * 3 A+
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 42 30 72* 3 A
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 47 30 77 * 3 A+
SGPA : (1) 8.630(2) 8.400(3) 8.000(4) 8.330(5) 8.000(6) 8.380
TOTAL 165

TOT.-MARKS : 3124/4450 ( 70.20%) CGPA: 8.30
FINAL GRADE : A+
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024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
027
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027
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! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 305 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277185
NAME : CHAKOR PRAJAKTA SATISH MOTHER : RANJANA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK

YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE GP
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 38 47 85 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 47 47 94 * 3 0 030
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 45 47 92 * 3 0 030
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 42 47 89 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 40 47 87 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 40 47 87 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 42 47 89 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 31 47 78 * 3 A+ 027
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 35 47 82 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 34 47 81 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 41 47 88 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 35 45 80 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 45 47 92 * 3 0 030
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 40 47 87 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 35 47 82 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 48 42 90 * 3 0O 030
SGPA : (1) 7.870(2) 8.000(3) 8.100(4) 8.440(5) 9.250(6) 9.250
TOTAL 165 1391

TOT.MARKS : 3350/4450 ( 75.28%) CGPA: 8.43
FINAL GRADE : A+



! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 306 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277149
NAME : DESHMUKH DIPAK EKNATH MOTHER : SUNITA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK

YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE GP
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 40 34 74* 3 A 024
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 39 30 69 * 3 A 024
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 30 30 60 * 3 A 024
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 32 30 62* 3 A 024
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 45 30 75 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 36 30 66* 3 A 024
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 36 30 66* 3 A 024
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 30 30 60 * 3 A 024
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 39 30 69 * 3 A 024
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 31 30 61* 3 A 024
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 40 30 70* 3 A 024
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 34 30 64 * 3 A 024
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 48 30 78 * 3 A+ 027
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 41 30 71* 3 A 024
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 36 30 66* 3 A 024
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 40 30 70* 3 A 024
SGPA : (1) 8.130(2) 8.000(3) 8.200(4) 8.330(5) 8.130(6) 8.130
TOTAL 165 1345

TOT.MARKS : 3076/4450 ( 69.12%) CGPA: 8.15
FINAL GRADE : A



! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 307 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277153
NAME : DEVRE RUPESH SANJAY MOTHER : MANDA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 41 41 82 * 3 A+
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 39 41 80 * 3 A+
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 35 41 76 * 3 A+
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 36 41 77 * 3 A+
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 39 41 80 * 3 A+
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 35 41 76 * 3 A+
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 36 41 77 * 3 A+
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 36 41 77 * 3 A+
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 35 41 76 * 3 A+
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 32 41 73* 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 39 41 80 * 3 A+
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 37 41 78 * 3 A+
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 42 35 77 * 3 A+
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 43 41 84 * 3 A+
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 35 41 76 * 3 A+
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 49 40 89 * 3 A+
SGPA : (1) 8.730(2) 8.270(3) 8.100(4) 8.110(5) 9.000(6) 8.880
TOTAL 165

TOT.MARKS : 3288/4450 ( 73.89%) CGPA: 8.49
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FINAL GRADE :

DATE : 20 OCT
L)

A+

! - Not considered for award of grade

Medium of instruction: English

2022

STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR

BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)

2019277155
MANAGAL

P.R.NO.:
MOTHER :

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

INT UEX TOT

35

71

DITS ADE GP

A 024

SEAT NO.: 308 CENTRE : 035
NAME : DHERENGE NIKITA BALASAHEB
COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022
SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL

FPP-302
FPP-303
FPP-304
FPP-305
FPP-306
FPP-307
FPP-308

6 FPP-311
FPP-312
FPP-313
FPP-314
FPP-315
FPP-316
FPP-317
FPP-318

FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY

SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY

LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY
PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP-1

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL
FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION
WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION
NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES
IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR
DISSERTATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

36
41
44
36
42
42
40
31
31
31
40
36
41
46
39
46

35
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
41
45
45
45
45

76
89
81
87
87
85
76
76
76
85
77
86
91
84
91

A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
0 030
A+ 027
0 030

ok ok X ok X 3k ok % ok X 3k X % X %

WWWWWWwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwwwwww



SGPA : (1) 8.000(2) 8.270(3) 8.500(4) 8.330(5) 8.880(6) 9.250
TOTAL 165

TOT.MARKS : 333474450 ( 74.92%) CGPA:  8.50

FINAL GRADE : A+

! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

1403

L)
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 309 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277178
NAME : DOND SONALI SURESH MOTHER : SANGITA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK

YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

024
027
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
027
027

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 35 37 72 * 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 40 37 77 * 3 A+
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 30 37 67 * 3 A
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 31 37 68* 3 A
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 30 37 67 * 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 31 37 68* 3 A
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 34 37 71 * 3 A
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 31 37 68 * 3 A
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 34 37 71 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 30 37 67 * 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 39 37 76 * 3 A+
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 39 37 76 * 3 A+
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 46 37 83 * 3 A+

027



FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 36 37 73* 3 A
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 35 37 72* 3 A
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 43 39 82 * 3 A+

SGPA : (1) 8.130(2) 8.400(3) 8.700(4) 8.110(5) 8.130(6) 8.500

TOTAL 165

TOT.MARKS : 3230/4450 ( 72.58%) CGPA: 8.33
FINAL GRADE : A+

! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

)
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 310 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277175
NAME : GADE VIVEK TANAJI MOTHER : SANGITA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 38 36 74 * 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 33 37 70* 3 A
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 34 37 71 * 3 A
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 34 37,71 * 3 A
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 29 ine a* 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I SGC-“:G@- AB78. W rﬂ%perc?anc“‘
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4T Collsge. Sigmr. Bist Ngshity
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 32 37 69 * 3 A
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 34 37 71 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 32 37 69 * 3 A

024
024
027

1375
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FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 38
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 40
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 43
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 39
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 41
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 40

37
37
37
37
37
37

75
77
80
76
78
77

SGPA : (1) 7.870(2) 8.400(3) 8.300(4) 8.110(5) 8.130(6) 8.750
TOTAL 165

TOT-MARKS : 3174/4450 ( 71.33%) CGPA: 8.25
FINAL GRADE : A+

! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

* % ok X ok X

WWWwwww

A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027
A+ 027

1361

L)
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 311 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277147
NAME > GAIKWAD SUPRIYA RAJENDRA MOTHER : SUVARNA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK

YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-
DITS ADE GP

024
+ 021
+ 021

024
024

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 37 28 65
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 29 30 59
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 29 30 59
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 39 30 69
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 30 30 60
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 35 30 65
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 39 30 69

A
B
B
A 024
A
A
A

024



FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 34 30 64 * 3 A
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 36 30 66 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 30 30 60 * 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 35 30 65* 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 35 32 67 * 3 A
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 41 35 76 * 3 A+
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 38 31 69* 3 A
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 40 30 70 * 3 A
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 45 30 75 * 3 A+

SGPA : (1) 8.730(2) 8.000(3) 8.300(4) 8.220(5) 7.750(6) 8.250

024
024
024
024
024
027
024
024
027

TOTAL 165 1357+4$%

TOT.MARKS : 3115/4450 ( 70.00%) CGPA: 8.25
FINAL GRADE : A+ $ 0.2

! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 312 CENTRE - 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277159
NAME . GANGAWANE SHUBHAM SANJAY MOTHER : ARCHANA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 33 35 68* 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 29 35 64 * 3 A
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 31 35 66 * 3 A
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 32 3 67 * 3 A

024
024
024
024



FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 36 35 71 * 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 34 35 69 * 3 A
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 35 35 70* 3 A
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 30 35 65* 3 A
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 35 35 70* 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 36 35 71 * 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 36 35 71 * 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 40 35 75 * 3 A+
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 40 35 75 * 3 A+
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 35 35 70* 3 A
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 45 35 80 * 3 A+
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 42 35 77 * 3 A+
SGPA : (1) 8.430(2) 8.400(3) 8.500(4) 8.220(5) 8.000(6) 8.500
TOTAL 165
TOT.MARKS : 3182/4450 ( 71.51%) CGPA: 8.35
FINAL GRADE : A+
! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English
DATE : 20 OCT 2022
~
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 313 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277150
NAME : GURULE SHREYASH DNYANESHWAR MOTHER : KAMAL

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-
SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE

5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 32 31 63 * 3 A
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FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 32 31 63* 3 A
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 34 31 65* 3 A
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 35 31 66* 3 A
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 35 31 66* 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 36 31 67* 3 A
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 32 31 63* 3 A
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 20 31 60 * 3 A

6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 34 31 65 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 31 31 62* 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 34 31 65* 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 36 31 67 * 3 A
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 40 31 71* 3 A
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 36 38 74* 3 A
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 41 31 72* 3 A
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 41 31 72* 3 A

SGPA : (1) 9.000(2) 9.000(3) 8.600(4) 8.560(5) 8.000(6) 8.000

TOTAL 165

TOT.MARKS : 325274450 ( 73.08%) CGPA: 8.56
FINAL GRADE : A+

! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

"
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 314 CENTRE - 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277161
NAME : INGALE ATUL DEVIDAS MOTHER : MINAKSHI

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE
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5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 41 33 74* 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 40 33 73* 3 A
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 40 40 80 * 3 A+
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 39 40 79 * 3 A+
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 34 40 74* 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 35 40 75 * 3 A+
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 36 40 76 * 3 A+
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 20 40 69 * 3 A

6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 32 40 72 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 35 40 75 * 3 A+
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 30 40 70 * 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 40 38 78 * 3 A+
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 36 40 76 * 3 A+
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 39 40 79 * 3 A+
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 40 40 80 * 3 A+
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 46 40 86 * 3 A+

SGPA : (1) 8.730(2) 8.800(3) 8.300(4) 8.330(5) 8.500(6) 8.750

TOTAL 165

TOT.MARKS : 3367/4450 ( 75.66%) CGPA: 8.57
FINAL GRADE : A+

! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

"
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 315 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277158
NAME : KATARE ROHIT SADASHIV MOTHER : SAVITA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022
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<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE

5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 40 29 69 * 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 29 30 59 * 3 B+
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 35 30 65* 3 A
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 34 31 65* 3 A
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 33 31 64* 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 39 31 70* 3 A
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 31 31 62* 3 A
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 26 31 57 * 3 B+

6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 31 31 62 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 32 31 63* 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 36 31 67* 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 36 31 67 * 3 A
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 39 31 70* 3 A
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 35 31 66* 3 A
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 43 31 74* 3 A
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 43 32 75 * 3 A+

SGPA : (1) 8.730(2) 8.670(3) 8.500(4) 8.330(5) 7.750(6) 8.130

TOTAL 165
TOT.MARKS : 3205/4450 ( 72.02%) CGPA:  8.38
FINAL GRADE : A+

! - Not considered for award of grade

Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)

SEAT NO.:

316

STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)

2019277165

CENTRE : 035

P.R.NO.:



NAME : MUTADAK GAURI RAJENDRA MOTHER : VAISHALI
COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

024
024
027
027
024
024
027
024
027
024
024
027
027
024
027
027

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE

5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 39 31 70* 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 42 31 73* 3 A
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 42 40 82 * 3 A+
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 43 40 83 * 3 A+
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 31 40 71* 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 32 40 72* 3 A
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 40 40 80 * 3 A+
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 30 40 70* 3 A

6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 38 40 78 * 3 A+
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 31 40 71* 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 20 40 69 * 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 41 39 80 * 3 A+
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 38 39 77 * 3 A+
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 32 39 71* 3 A
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 36 40 76 * 3 A+
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 40 40 80 * 3 A+

SGPA : (1) 8.730(2) 9.000(3) 8.500(4) 8.220(5) 8.380(6) 8.630

TOTAL 165

TOT.MARKS : 335274450 ( 75.33%) CGPA: 8.59
FINAL GRADE : A+

! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)

STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR

1417



BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)

2019277163

SEAT NO.: 317

CENTRE : 035

NAME : NAIK TEJAS UDAY
COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK

YEAR : APRIL

2022

P.R.NO.:
MOTHER :

ANITA

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-
INT UEX TOT

5 FPP-301
FPP-302
FPP-303
FPP-304
FPP-305
FPP-306
FPP-307
FPP-308

6 FPP-311
FPP-312
FPP-313
FPP-314
FPP-315
FPP-316
FPP-317
FPP-318

FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL
FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY

SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY

LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY
PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP-1

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL
FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION
WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION
NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES
IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR
DISSERTATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

38
32
34
46
36
31
42
28
40
34
35
36
40
36
36
39

29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

67
62
64
76
66
61
72
58
70
64
65
66
70
66
66
69

SGPA : (1) 8.730(2) 8.900(3) 8.300(4) 8.330(5) 8.000(6) 8.000

TOT.MARKS :
FINAL GRADE :

317474450 ( 71.33%) CGPA: 8.41
A+

! - Not considered for award of grade

Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)

DITS ADE

+
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TOTAL 165
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STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR

BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)

2019277156

SEAT NO.: 318

CENTRE : 035

NAME : PATHAN SUMER AASIF
COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK

YEAR : APRIL

2022

P.R.NO.:
MOTHER :

RUKSANA

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-
INT UEX TOT

5 FPP-301
FPP-302
FPP-303
FPP-304
FPP-305
FPP-306
FPP-307
FPP-308

6 FPP-311
FPP-312
FPP-313
FPP-314
FPP-315
FPP-316
FPP-317
FPP-318

FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL
FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY

SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY

LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY
PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP-1

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL
FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION
WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION
NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES
IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR
DISSERTATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

36
28
26
28
39
36
40
31
36
35
36
35
35
36
39
36

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
30
30
30
30

66
58
56
58
69
66
70
61
66
65
66
63
65
66
69
66

SGPA : (1) 8.730(2) 8.770(3) 8.300(4) 8.330(5) 7.630(6) 8.000

TOT.MARKS :
FINAL GRADE :

3157/4450 ( 70.94%) CGPA:  8.33
A+

! - Not considered for award of grade

Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

L)

DITS ADE

ok ok X ok X 3k o % ok X 3k X % X %

WWWWWWwwWwWwwWwwWwwWwwwwww
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TOTAL 165
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STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR

BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)

2019277151

P.R.NO.:
MOTHER

> ANJANA

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-
INT UEX TOT

DITS ADE GP

SEAT NO.: 319 CENTRE : 035
NAME : SHINDE RUSHIKESH DATTATRAY
COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022
SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL

FPP-302
FPP-303
FPP-304
FPP-305
FPP-306
FPP-307
FPP-308

6 FPP-311
FPP-312
FPP-313
FPP-314
FPP-315
FPP-316
FPP-317
FPP-318

FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY

SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY

LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY
PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP-1

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL
FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION
WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION
NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES
IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR
DISSERTATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

31
30
34
36
38
34
39
36
36
38
38
35
36
35
38
38

26
26
26
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
39
38
29
29

57
56
60
65
67
63
68
65
65
67
67
64
75
73
67
67

SGPA : (1) 8.670(2) 8.800(3) 8.400(4) 8.110(5) 7.750(6) 8.130

TOT.MARKS

1 317374450 ( 71.30%) CGPA: 8.34
FINAL GRADE :

A+

! - Not considered for award of grade

Medium of instruction: English

B+ 021
B+ 021
024
024
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024
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A+ 027
A 024
A 024
A 024

ok ok X ok X 3k X % o X 3k X % X %
>
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TOTAL 165 1376



DATE : 20 OCT 2022

"
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 320 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277170
NAME : SURYAVANSHI DURGESH ARVIND MOTHER : RANJANA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 41 29 70 * 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 32 29 61* 3 A
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 31 29 60* 3 A
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 32 28 60* 3 A
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 42 28 70* 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 36 28 64* 3 A
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 35 28 63* 3 A
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 30 28 58 * 3 B+
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 35 28 63 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 36 28 64* 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 37 28 65* 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 32 28 60 * 3 A
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 38 38 76 * 3 A+
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 38 28 66 * 3 A
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 35 28 63* 3 A
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 50 35 85 * 3 A+
SGPA : (1) 8.600(2) 9.000(3) 8.600(4) 8.330(5) 7.880(6) 8.250
TOTAL 165

TOT.-MARKS : 3212/4450 ( 72.18%) CGPA: 8.47
FINAL GRADE : A+
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! - Not considered for award of grade
Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022

)
STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR
BACHELOR OF VOCATION DEGREE (FOOD PROCESSING & PRESERVATION)
SEAT NO.: 321 CENTRE : 035 P.R.NO.: 2019277169
NAME : ZAGADE PANDURANG KUNDLIK MOTHER : KAVITA

COLLEGE : 0065 G.M.D.ARTS & B.W.COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR,NASHIK
YEAR : APRIL 2022

<- MARKS -> CRE- GR-

SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITS ADE
5 FPP-301 FOOD REGULATION AND QUALITY CONTROL 36 29 65* 3 A
FPP-302 FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 28 29 57 * 3 B+
FPP-303 SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 36 29 65* 3 A
FPP-304 LAB- SPICES FLAVOUR TECHNOLOGY 36 21 57 * 3 B+
FPP-305 PROJECT / NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 41 32 73* 3 A
FPP-306 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-I 35 30 65* 3 A
FPP-307 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 36 32 68* 3 A
FPP-308 PROJECT / SURVEY /SEMINAR /MODEL 31 31 62* 3 A
6 FPP-311 FOOD SAFETY, HYGIENE AND SANITATION 34 29 63 * 3 A
FPP-312 WASTE AND BY PRODUCT UTILIZATION 36 30 66* 3 A
FPP-313 NOVEL FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES 35 30 65* 3 A
FPP-314 IMPLANT TRAINING, REPORT AND SEMINAR 31 30 61 * 3 A
FPP-315 DISSERTATION 39 29 68* 3 A
FPP-316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP- 11 39 29 68* 3 A
FPP-317 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 39 34 73* 3 A
FPP-318 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 39 34 73* 3 A
SGPA : (1) 8.730(2) 9.000(3) 8.300(4) 8.330(5) 7.750(6) 8.000
TOTAL 165

TOT-MARKS : 3192/4450 ( 71.73%) CGPA: 8.39
FINAL GRADE : A+

;C// PriMal

G. M. D. Arts, B. . Commerce and
Sclence College, Sinnar, Dist.Nashik
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! - Not considered for award of grade

Medium of instruction: English

DATE : 20 OCT 2022
)

Principal
sG. M. D. Arts, B. w. Commerce and
clence College, Sinnar, Dist.Nashik



